same at  Municipal approved 
dumping yard period upto Dec'2026.

L.S Rate to be 
quoted 
including 
GST, CESS, 
& All other 
applicable 
taxes. 

Rs. 1900/- 
(One 
Thousand 
Nine 
Hundred  
Only).

Rs. 350/-
(Rupees Three 
Hundred And 
Fifty) only.

365 (Three 
Hundred & 
Sixty five) 
days). 

Note:-Rate to be quoted including GST, CESS and other Govt. statutory taxes as applicable as per present Govt. 
Norms. The quotationer are requested to quote their rate in both figures and word as per above prescribe 
format in up to two decimal.

[...]

& total deducted SD will be released after successful completion of work.

6. Language of Quotation:-  The tender shall be submitted in the prescribed form in English.  All literatures and 
correspondence in connection with the tenders shall be in English.

7. Time of completion: Time of completion shall be 365 (Three Hundred & Sixty five) days). and it will be 
reckoned from the date of issuance of work order.

8. After successful completion of work Security deposit shall be released  from the undersigned.  

9. The tender inviting authority (TIA) reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without